is an infrastructure development, and engineering, procurement, and 

construction (EPC) project company, with a primary focus on large-scale civil infrastructure and IT/ITES 

enabled services. 

Capital Structure 

The authorized share capital of the Company is Rs.125,00,00,000/- (Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five 

Crores ) consisting of 110,00,00,000 (Eleven Crores) Equity Shares of Rs.10/-each and 15,00,000 (Fifteen 

Lakhs) cumulative redeemable Preference Shares of Rs.100/- each. 

The Paid up Share capital of the Company is Rs.78,66,87,490/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Crores Sixty Six 

Lakhs Eighty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety) divided into 6,59,18,749 (Six Crores Fifty Nine Lakhs, 

Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Nine) Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each and 12,75,000 (Twelve 

Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand) cumulative redeemable Preference Shares of Rs.100/- each. 

Listing Status 

Equity shares of the Company are listed on BSE Limited ("BSE") and 

Limited ("NSE", with BSE together "Stock Exchanges") 

Methodology for Valuation of Equity Shares 

The objective of the valuation process is to make a best reasonable judgment of the value of the equity